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2024.4.10 A 2,430,000 2,430,000
1| 202442 [AEHEE /\"177'J—§$#§E$Wl§ﬁ§ 57,000 | 2,373,000
2 | 202448 BENBAR ZERIHEB~OZBR] 7,000 | 2,366,000
3 | 202452 |AHEAREE/ITEHE 19,800 | 2,346,200
4| 202457 |EHE - |SE—B-XFASEBHCE SRR~ 17,380 | 2,328,820
5 | 2024514 FAEMER | BARREEMNELEFEABROEZLSIIOLT 44,700 | 2,284,120
6 | 202467 |BHEE :E—%&U—iﬂsﬁﬁz%mﬁﬁ*xu—x 17,380 | 2,266,740
7 | 202467 |EHEAZE ZED-file] 30,030 | 2,236,710
8 | 20246.14 |GHEE %bggiﬂfiﬁ&i’%ﬁ?ﬁﬁgﬁg 98,440 | 2,138,270
9 | 20246.17 |FEE gbggiﬁfﬁ?\%’%ﬂ_ﬁggﬁﬁég 65,640 | 2,072,630
10 | 2024.6.18 |WHER %bgéﬁi%%g\%%?ﬁgﬁggﬁg 75,020 | 1,997,610
11| 2024.6.18 |EHE aE—fR# 2,904 | 1,994,706
12| 202478 |BZHE | OE—BU—RHEAHSEHCE SHRRY—2 17,380 | 1,977,326
13| 2024.7.12 |[EHKE aE—#ITUUNHAASA6A S YU TuaR 6,133 | 1,971,193
14| 2024712 |EHKE aE—#Y—-RHAE—H4F5AAS HUTYIR 72,628 | 1,898,565
15| 2024.7.18 |BEE TH#EE H5—arF—K 2,366 | 1,896,199
16| 2024724 |EHBAER|EZEE ATIBASSA] 9972 | 1,886,227
17| 202487 |EHE AE—#U—RAHTA SR ZEHCE SR RY—R 17,380 | 1,868,847
18| 2024823 |BHKEH TS UEET 66,000 | 1,802,847
19| 202499 |Z=HE IE—HU—RHEA S SFEHOESHRRY—R 17,380 | 1,785,467
20| 2024920 |EHE  |[AE—BU—RHIE—HLTASAS HLTvsR 49511 | 1,735,956
21| 20249.20 |EHE aE—RIUUNHTIABA S HUTFusR 5247 | 1,730,709
22| 2024.9.26 |BHEE 2ETZEBRAMEIL—SL 369,880 | 1,360,829
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23| 2024.10.1 [HEHRE ﬁ&ﬁéuﬁa GRJapan(ﬁ)?%J:lﬁ?ilfﬁﬁ:*b 114,440| 1,246,389
24 | 2024107 |EBEE |[OF—#U—RHIASL ZBHCEDRRY—R 17,380 1,229,009
25| 2024107 [FAEEER |LARIETSE KUK ~ER 53,600| 1,175,409
2024.10.10 As 2,430,000 3,605,409

26| 20241023 |EHKE  |FEXR Iy i-aE—R# 3,687| 3,601,722
27| 2024.1030 |BHE  |[HEXFE JVTITIN.TFIST-TED 5230| 3,596,492
281 2024.11.7 |EEE abE—#Y—2AH10H S ZBHCEDRRY—R 17,380 3,579,112
29| 2024.119 |FEVIRE FEBHTRBEEL (WSS 85,600| 3,493,512
30| 2004124 |BREE (DA EORARAERL) A ELIE ® 137,910| 3,355,602
31| 2024129 |EHKE |[OF—#U—ABAS =FHCEIRRY—X 17,380| 3,338,222
321 20241220 |EHE aE—#TUUMOR10ATI BB YU TYIA 5602| 3,332,620
33| 2024.12.20 | B HEBAE | EBEEDfle] 30,030{ 3,302,590
34 | 2024.12.20 | EHR ;‘;‘1}%}; iﬁgﬁgﬁ;f/iﬁ";ggﬁm 72,159| 3,230,431
35| 202517 |[EXE |2E—-#U—-2RP12AS ZFBHCETRRY—X 17,380 3,213,051
36| 202517 |FHER  |[EADCBARAERETSTEAIEARY 48240| 3,164811
37| 2025.116 |BiER  |BACOBARACRESSTRAEALE 48860| 3,115,951
38| 2025131 |[ENEAE igg@;’g;;gﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁﬁ&i 4,950 3,111,001
39| 202527 |EHE aF—#U—XB1 A4 SBHCE DR RY—X 17,380| 3,093,621
40| 202537 |EHE JE—#EU—RH2A S ZEHCEDRRI—2R 17,380| 3,076,241
41| 20253.14 |EHE FHXE (F&H-9YTI74IL-aE—R#K 9,353| 3,066,888
42| 20253.18 |EHEBAE | BHBRES 38,400| 3,028,488
43| 202547 |EBE a4 —ZHIASH SEHCEDRARY—X 17,380 3,011,108
44| 202548 |EBE iggﬁiﬁ;&z&;&zﬁsﬁﬁ:ﬁ-ﬁu—x 116,799] 2,894,308
45| 202548 |EBE 2025.1H2A3RaE—H £ 2,832 2,891,477
& &t 4,860,000{ 1,968523| 2,891,477




